

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1011-1012/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2005 in CWP No. 13943/2005 & CM No. 17556/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 23/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K.Talwar,adv.

Mr. Amit Talwar,adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

t on record the

Two weeks' time granted to the petitioner to pu

relevant rules.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER