

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1011-1012/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2005 in CWP No. 13943/2005 & CM No. 17556/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(for final disposal)

Date: 25/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on Friday, i.e. 02/05/2008.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)  
Court Master